
A Trio of ice-cream 1,3,7
Vanilla, chocolate & strawberry ice cream served 
in a wafer basket

Dessert Menu
Book a table

Espresso
Cappuccino
Mocha
Macchiato
Caffè Latte
Americano

Lemon & Meringue Tart 1,3,6,7,12
Shortcrust pastry with lemon curd topped with soft
marshmallow meringue

Vanilla & Berry Cheesecake 1,3,6,7,12
Crumble biscuit base with vanilla cheesecake topped
with berry gel

Double Chocolate Brownie 3,6,7,12
accompanied by vanilla ice-cream

Chocolate & Orange Pavlova 3,7,12
Pavlova drizzled in rich dark chocolate sauce
with thin gin and orange compote

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding 1,3,6,7,12
with salted caramel accompanied by vanilla ice-cream

Flat White
Baileys Coffee
Calypso Coffee
French Coffee
Irish Coffee

Coffee
€3.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

Desserts €8.00

Digestifs

Extra scoop ice-cream
€0.50

€3.50

€9.50
€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

Amaretto
Baileys

Chambord
Cointreau

Pernod
Sambuca
Tia Maria

Brandy Hennessy
Brandy Remy Martin

€5.50

Jagermeister
Kahlua

Muldoon Whiskey Liquor

€6.50

€6.60
€8.50
€5.50
€6.00
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€6.00

Warm Mixed Berry & Apple Crumble Cake
1,3,6,7,12
Pastry case filled with seasonal fruits, crumble
topping & custard, accompanied by vanilla ice-cream
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